Default
Setting
F
C
Dummy
Zero
When set to ON
displays [Lock] when

Copyright © 2002 Texmate Inc. All Rights Reserved.
SD Case Dimensions and Panel Cutouts
Ordering Information
Standard Options for this Model Number
Part Number Description List
BASIC MODEL NUMBER
Includes plug in type screw terminals and standard LCD display.
SD-50X ................DPM, 4 to 20 mA DC Loop Powered Touch-pad  Faceplate $150
DISPLAY
STANDARD.........LCD, 5 Digit, 0.56” with selectable °F,°C or extra 0  .N/C
Special Options and Accessories
SPECIAL OPTIONS (Specify Inputs or Outputs & Req. Reading)
CB-FS50  . . . . . . . . .Custom Scaling within the standard 4 to 20mA range  . . . . . .$18
ACCESSORIES (Specify Serial # for Custom Artwork Installation)
75-DBBZ9648F  . . . .Black Bezel for 96x48mm Case . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$2
93-PLUG2P-DP  . . . .Extra Screw Terminal Conn., 2 Pin Plug  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$3
OP-N4X/96X48  . . . .Clear Lockable Water-proof cover, Nema 4X, IP65  . . . . . . . .$20
OP-SD50XPB . . . . . .Push-Button faceplate option for SD-50X  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$5
OP-PSA/96X48  . . . .Panel Cutout Reinforcer with O-Ring Seal  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$7
OP-PMA96X48  . . . .Panel Cutout Reinforcer with 2 Brackets & Clips  . . . . . . . . . .$12
ART-FS-S/D . . . . . . .NRC for Artwork & set-up Custom Faceplate and or Descriptors  . . . . .$35
ART-FS-S/D/C . . . . . . . .NRC for Artwork & set-up Custom Faceplate and Custom Logo  . . . . .$75
ART-FS-001 . . . . . . . . . .Produce & Install Custom Faceplate per meter - 1 color no-min  . . . . .$10
ART-FS-002 . . . . . . . . . .Produce & Install Custom Faceplate per meter - 2 color no-min  . . . . .$20
ART-FS-003 . . . . . . . . . .Produce & Install Custom Faceplate per meter - 3 color no-min  . . . . .$30
ART-FL-001 . . . . . . . . . .Custom Faceplate, 250 piece Min. ($1.00 each) - 1 color  . . . . . . . . . .$250
ART-FL-002 . . . . . . . . . .Custom Faceplate, 250 piece Min. ($1.40 each) - 2 color  . . . . . . . . . .$350
ART-FL-003 . . . . . . . . . .Custom Faceplate, 250 piece Min. ($1.80 each) - 3 color  . . . . . . .$450
Many other options and accessories are available. See full price list for more details.
Prices subject to change without notice.
The clear lockable cover is designed to be dust and water proof to
NEMA-4X, IP65 standards. The assembly consists of a base and cover